
JUNIOR MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jackson Goyette Pioneers 163.0 170.0 0

2 Liam Terry Lansing Lions 164.0 155.0 0

3 Justin Pierson JCN 164.5 155.0 0

4 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 162.9 150.0 0

5 Joshua Benton Basehor Linwood 162.8 140.0 0

6 Caleb Baar Basehor Linwood 158.8 115.0 0

7 Joeseph Jimenez Tonganoxie 160.0 105.0 0

8 Braden Weast Bonner Springs 162.0 0 0

Junior Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Liam Terry Lansing Lions 164.0 280.0 0

2 Justin Pierson JCN 164.5 255.0 0

3 Joshua Benton Basehor Linwood 162.8 230.0 0

4 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 162.9 225.0 0

5 Jackson Goyette Pioneers 163.0 210.0 0

6 Caleb Baar Basehor Linwood 158.8 185.0 0

7 Joeseph Jimenez Tonganoxie 160.0 160.0 0

8 Braden Weast Bonner Springs 162.0 0 0

Junior Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 162.9 170.0 0

2 Liam Terry Lansing Lions 164.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Joshua Benton Basehor Linwood 162.8 165.0 0

4 Justin Pierson JCN 164.5 165.0 0

5 Jackson Goyette Pioneers 163.0 130.0 0

6 Joeseph Jimenez Tonganoxie 160.0 120.0 0

7 Caleb Baar Basehor Linwood 158.8 110.0 0

8 Braden Weast Bonner Springs 162.0 0 0

Junior Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Liam Terry Lansing Lions 164.0 605.0 10

2 Justin Pierson JCN 164.5 575.0 8

3 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 162.9 545.0 6

4 Joshua Benton Basehor Linwood 162.8 535.0 4

5 Jackson Goyette Pioneers 163.0 510.0 2

6 Caleb Baar Basehor Linwood 158.8 410.0 1

7 Joeseph Jimenez Tonganoxie 160.0 385.0 0

8 Braden Weast Bonner Springs 162.0 0 0


